
 
ATHENIAN ACADEMY OF TECHNOLOGY AND THE ARTS 

 
2020 - 2021 RED BUS ROUTE 8.17.20 

STOP 1                    Ranchwood Lp. & Crestwood Blvd.  6:32am/3:10pm 

STOP 2 Otis & Madison                                                    6:38am/3:15pm       

STOP 3 Dove & Grand Ave.                                              6:40am/3:20pm                 

STOP 4 Moog & Monticello                                              6:43am/3:25pm                    

STOP 5 Glissade & Church                                               6:50am/3:30pm       

STOP 6 Pinehurst & Crestfield                                        6:56am/3:36pm 

STOP 7 Clydesdale & Beacon Square                              6:59am/3:39pm  

STOP 8                      Sunray & Bora Bora                                              7:01am/3:41pm 

STOP 9 Sunray & Albion                                                   7:02am/3:42pm      

      STOP 10                     Sunray & Truman                                                 7:03am/3:43pm                                
                                  
      STOP 11                    Chatlin & Eisenhower                                           7:05am/3:45pm  

STOP 12                    Society & Umber                                                  7:07am/3:47pm 

STOP 13                    Aloha & Darlington                                              7:11am/3:51pm 

STOP 14                    Lange & Holiday                                                   7:15am/3:55pm           
 
      STOP 15                 Western Oaks Apts.                                               7:19am/3:59pm       
 
      STOP 16                 Flora/Honor                                                   7:24am/4:04pm  

STOP 17                    Flora & Excalibur                                           7:26am/4:06pm 
       STOP 18                   Chancellor/Casino                                                 7:29am/4:11pm                                      
       STOP 19                    Riddle Rd. & Grand Ave.                                      7:30am/4:10pm 
       STOP 20                    Darlington & Arcadia                                           7:35am/4:15pm       
                                              (Next to Level Church – Front Driveway)       
      STOP 21          Veteran Villas                                                         7:40am/3:05pm 
 

AM is scheduled to arrive at school at approximately 7:40am. 
Please note that the bus route is subject to change with new student enrollment and/or bus registrations.  

Please make sure to arrive at least 10 minutes before your scheduled bus pick up time.  
 

All bus students, including middle school will need a parent at the bus stop in the morning.  Bus students 
will have their temperature checked before they are permitted on the bus.  If a student registers a fever 

(100.0), he/she will not be permitted on the bus.  In the afternoon, students in grades K-5 must be picked up 
by someone on the emergency card at the assigned stop.  If someone is not there to pick up the child, the 

student will remain on the bus, be taken back to school, and charged for after care service. 
 

Always be prepared to show photo ID,  in the event that the driver requests.  



 



 
ATHENIAN ACADEMY OF TECHNOLOGY AND THE ARTS 

 
2020 - 2021 YELLOW BUS ROUTE 8.17.20 

STOP 1 Calvary Chapel – Parking Lot                          6:40am/3:08pm                   

STOP 2             Trouble Creek Rd. & Ackerman St.                 6:43am/3:18pm     

STOP 3 Ackerman St. & Cecelia Dr.                             6:45am/3:20pm              

STOP 4 Cecilia Dr. & Sherry Lane                                6:47am/3:22pm        

STOP 5 Poinsettia Dr. & Euclid Ave.                           6:52am/3:28pm 

STOP 6 Monroe & Georgia                                           6:56am/3:35pm   

STOP 7 Monroe & Montana                                         6:57am/3:36pm      

STOP 8 Congress & Florida                                           7:01am/3:41pm                                

      STOP 9                    Congress & Kentucky                                       7:03am/3:45pm 
                                       Parking Lot (Save-A-Lot)    

STOP 10                 Congress & Aberdeen                                      7:07am/3:52pm            

STOP 11                 Cedar View                                                         7:15am/4:00pm        
(Satellite stop for those outside the bus boundary) 

  
      STOP 12      Sunshine Kids Day Care                             7:20am/4:15pm 

(9316 Little Road) 

STOP 13                 Cypress Trail Apts.                                           7:32am/3:12pm   
 

AM is scheduled to arrive at school at approximately 7:40am. 

Please note that the bus route is subject to change with new student enrollment and/or bus registrations.  
Please make sure to arrive at least 10 minutes before your scheduled bus pick up time. 

 
All bus students, including middle school students will need a parent at the bus stop in the  morning.  
Bus students will have their temperature checked before they are permitted on the bus.  If a student 

registers a fever (100.0), he/she will not be permitted on the bus.  All students in grades K-5          
must be picked up by someone on the emergency card at the assigned stop.  If someone is not there   
to pick up the child, the student will remain on the bus, be taken back to school, and charged    

for after care service. 
 

Always be prepared to show photo ID, in the event that the driver requests. 
 


